Adaptability made easy
Overview
Eaton offers a complete line of definite purpose
(DP) contactors that are suitable for low duty-cycle
applications requiring low cost switching of single- and
three-phase loads, such as small motors and resistive
heating loads. Originally developed for heating,
ventilation, air conditioning and refrigeration (HVACR)

April 2024
C   25   D   N   A   2   15   A   A   161   - 84
Catalog numbering system
Fuse blocks
161 = Class M, 600 V, 30 A
237 = Class G, 300 V, 15 A
238 = Class G, 300 V, 20 A
231 = Class G, 300 V, 30 A
232 = Class G, 300 V, 60 A
361 = Class J, 600 V, 30 A
362 = Class J, 600 V, 60 A
431 = Class T, 300 V, 30 A
432 = Class T, 300 V, 60 A
461 = Class T, 600 V, 30 A
462 = Class T, 600 V, 60 A
521 = Class H, 250 V, 30 A
522 = Class H, 250 V, 60 A
621 = Class R, 250 V, 30 A
622 = Class R, 250 V, 60 A
Auxiliary contacts (side mount)
A = 1NO pressure plate
B = 1NC pressure plate
C = 1NO-1NC pressure plate
D = 2NO pressure plate
E = 2NC pressure plate
F = 1NO pressure plate and QC
G = 1NC pressure plate and QC
H = 1NO-1NC pressure plate and QC
J = 2NO pressure plate and QC
K = 2NC pressure plate and QC
L = 1NO-1NC snap switch QC only
M = 2NO-2NC snap switch QC only
Model
C = Contactor
A = Three-phase starter
B = Single-phase starter
Contactor frame size
A = Compact, single-pole
B = Compact, two-pole
C = Compact, single-pole w/shunt
D = 15–50 A, two- and three-pole
E = 25–40 A, four-pole
F = 60–75 A, two- and three-pole
G = 90 A, two- and three-pole
H = 120 A, two- and three-pole
K = 200 and 300 A, three-pole
L = 360 A, three-pole
For starters only
C = Common control wiring
S = Separate control wiring
Options
Blank = Individual package
GL = Global listed
- 84 = 20 pc./pkg. (C25D_) 50 pc./pkg.
  (C25A_, C25B_, C25C_)
- 86 = Rotate coil terminals 180°
  for 15–50 A contactors
Type
25 = Non-reversing contactors and starters
27 = Non-reversing starters (XTOB)
30 = Non-reversing starters (C440 EOL)
65 = Reversing contactors
Enclosure type
N = Open with metal mounting plate
R = Open with DIN rail mounting adapter
  (two- and three-pole, 15–50 A contactors only)
G = NEMA® Type 1 Enclosed
Power terminals
A = Binding head screw
B = Binding head screw and quick connect
  terminals (side-by-side)
C = Screw/pressure plate A
D = Screw/pressure plate and quick connect